
Date Day Class-1 Class-2 Class-3 Class-4 Class-5 Class-6 Class-7 Class-8 Class-9 Class -11

19.2.24 Mon. G.K. G.K. G.K. G.K. G.K. G.K. G.K. G.K. - -

23.2.24 Fri. - - - - - - - - - -

24.2.24 Sat. ENG I MATH I ENG LIT ENG LIT S.ST SCIENCE S.ST MATHS COMP BIO/MATH 

STANDARD

26.2.24 Mon. SCIENCE S.ST S.ST SCIENCE ENG LIT ENG LIT HINDI LIT SCIENCE - -

27.2.24 Tue. HINDI I ENG II HINDI LANG - FRENCH / 

SANS

HINDI LANG ENG LANG ENG LIT S.ST ECO

28.2.24 Wed. COMP HINDI I - COMP HINDI LANG - - - ENGLISH ENGLISH

29.2.24 Thur. MATH II COMP ENG LANG HINDI LIT COMP S.ST ENG LIT COMP HINDI -

01.3.24 Fri. - - HINDI LIT ENG LANG HINDI LIT FRENCH / 

SANS

COMP FRENCH / 

SANS

- PHY / B.ST

02.3.24 Sat. MATH I MATH II - - - COMP FRENCH / 

SANS

HINDI LIT - -

04.3.24 Mon. S.ST SCIENCE MATH S.ST SCIENCE MATHS MATHS ENG LANG MATH ACC/CHEM

05.03.24 Tue. HINDI II HINDI II COMP HINDI LANG ENG.LANG ENG LANG HINDI LANG HINDI LANG - -

07.3.24 Thur. ENG II ENG I SCIENCE MATHS MATHS HINDI LIT SCIENCE S.ST SCIENCE H/C/MATH 

APPL
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